

notebook ,multifunctionala cannon ,articole de birotica si papetarie

I.D.: 41746429

Data publicarii 22.01.19 Coduri CPV 30213100-6 30199000-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.872,72 RON - 4.872,72 RON

Descriere: 1 NOTEBOOK I5/8GB/256 SSD BUC 1.00 2,091.60 2,091.60 397.40 2 MULTIFUNCTIONALA CANON BUC 1.00 965.55 965.55 183.45 3 MOUSE OPTIC BUC 2.00 57.98 115.97 22.03 4 CABLU USB BUC 1.00 6.72 6.72 1.21 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15.00 13.45 201.68 38.32 2 PLIC C6 BUC 100.00 0.25 25.21 4.79 3 DOSAR SINA BUC 25.00 1.00 25.00 4.75 4 PIX GEL BUC 10.00 3.00 30.00 5.70 5 CABLU HDMI BUC 1.00 89.00 89.00 16.91 6 HUB USB BUC 1.00 44.00 44.00 8.36 7 CARTUS IMPRIMANTA LASER BUC 1.00 67.00 67.00 12.73 8 REGISTRU I-E BUC 3.00 18.00 54.00 10.26 9 AGENDA BUC 1.00 18.00 18.00 3.42 10 CARTUS IMPRIMANTA LASER BUC 1.00 129.00 129.00 24.51 11 EFECTUAT STAMPILA R40 BUC 5.00 95.00 475.00 90.25 12 EFECTUAT STAMPILA R24 BUC 1.00 65.00 65.00 12.35 13 EFECTUAT STAMPILA R17 BUC 1.00 55.00 55.00 10.45 14 EFECTUAT STAMPILA P60 BUC 1.00 95.00 95.00 18.05 15 EFECTUAT STAMPILA P50 BUC 3.00 85.00 255.00 48.45 16 EFECTUAT STAMPILA P30 BUC 1.00 65.00 65.00 12.35